The 6™ International Symposium on Asian Dinosaurs in Japan 2025
Fukui Prefectural University and Fukui Prefectural Dinosaur Museum
September 25-30, 2025

September 25th (Thu.)

[17:00-20:00]

Reception Dinner

September 26th (Fri.)

[09:00-09:30]
[09:30-09:40]
[09:40-10:30]
[10:30-10:50]
[10:50-12:10]
[12:10-13:10]
[13:10-14:30]
[14:30-14:50]
[14:50-16:30]
[16:30-16:40]
[16:40-17:10]

Opening

Break

Keynote Lecture |
Break

Technical Sessions
Lunch

Technical Sessions
Break

Technical Sessions
Break

Keynote Lecture I

September 27th (Sat.)

[09:00-09:50]
[09:50-10:10]
[10:10-11:50]
[11:50-13:35]
[13:35-15:10]
[15:10-15:30]
[15:30-16:50]
[16:50-17:00]
[17:00-18:00]
[18:00-20:00]

Keynote Lecture Il

Break

Technical Sessions

Poster Session/Lunch
Symposium Session

Break

Symposium Session (Cont.)
Break

Closing/Awards

Dinner Party

September 28th (Sun.)

[10:00-12:00]
[10:00-12:00]
[13:00-16:30]

FDP Workshop
Students’ Gathering
Public Lecture

September 29th (Mon.)

[08:00-17:00]

Field Trip (Day 1)

September 30th (Tue.)

[08:00-17:00]

Field Trip (Day 2)

Program

Venue: Hotel Fujita Fukui
Tenzan-no-Ma (3F)

Venue: Fukui Prefectural University
Lecture Hall

Student Hall

Lecture Hall

Student Hall

Lecture Hall/Multipurpose Hall
University Restaurant

Lecture Hall/Multipurpose Hall
Student Hall

Lecture Hall/Multipurpose Hall
Student Hall

Lecture Hall

Venue: Fukui Prefectural University
Lecture Hall

Student Hall

Lecture Hall/Multipurpose Hall
Student Hall/University Restaurant
Lecture Hall

Student Hall

Lecture Hall

Student Hall

Lecture Hall

University Restaurant

Venue: Fukui Prefectural Dinosaur Museum
FDP Open Laboratory

Multipurpose Hall

Lecture Hall
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