The 6th International Symposium on Asian Dinosaurs in Japan 2025

Fukui Prefectural University and Fukui Prefectural Dinosaur Museum September 25-30, 2025

Program

September 25th (Thu.)	Venue: Hotel Fujita Fukui
OCPICITION ECTIVITION	volido: Hotol i dilta i dilai

[17:00-20:00] Reception Dinner Tenzan-no-Ma (3F)

September 26th (Fri.)	Venue: Fukui Prefectural University
-----------------------	-------------------------------------

[09:00-09:30]	Opening	Lecture Hall
[09:30-09:40]	Break	Student Hall
[09:40-10:30]	Keynote Lecture I	Lecture Hall
[10:30-10:50]	Break	Student Hall
[10:50-12:10]	Technical Sessions	Lecture Hall/Multipurpose Hall
[12:10-13:10]	Lunch	University Restaurant
[13:10-14:30]	Technical Sessions	Lecture Hall/Multipurpose Hall
[14:30-14:50]	Break	Student Hall
[14:50-16:30]	Technical Sessions	Lecture Hall/Multipurpose Hall
[16:30-16:40]	Break	Student Hall
[16:40-17:10]	Keynote Lecture II	Lecture Hall
[14:50-16:30] [16:30-16:40]	Technical Sessions Break	Lecture Hall/Multipurpose Hall Student Hall

September 27th (Sat.)

[09:00-09:50]	Keynote Lecture III	Lecture Hall
[09:50-10:10]	Break	Student Hall
[10:10-11:50]	Technical Sessions	Lecture Hall/Multipurpose Hall
[11:50-13:35]	Poster Session/Lunch	Student Hall/University Restaurant
[13:35-15:10]	Symposium Session	Lecture Hall
[15:10-15:30]	Break	Student Hall
[15:30-16:50]	Symposium Session (Cont.)	Lecture Hall
[16:50-17:00]	Break	Student Hall
[17:00-18:00]	Closing/Awards	Lecture Hall
[18:00-20:00]	Dinner Party	University Restaurant

Venue: Fukui Prefectural University

September 28th (Sun.)

September 28th (Sun.)	Venue: Fukui Prefectural Dinosaur Museum
[10:00-12:00] FDP Workshop	FDP Open Laboratory
[10:00-12:00] Students' Gathering	Multipurpose Hall
[13:00-16:30] Public Lecture	Lecture Hall

September 29th (Mon.)

[08:00-17:00] Field Trip (Day 1)

September 30th (Tue.)

[08:00-17:00] Field Trip (Day 2)